DROSCAND

JIC 74° KON

2014-XX

E."/':?, %.'Ar:»fw,w;—n -
(] | I — 7]

Artikkelnr.
20140906
20141206
20141208
20141408

www.hydroscand.no

Produktinfo
Produktgruppe
Type

Tilkobling

Gjenge
9/16"- 18 UNF
3/4"- 16 UNF
3/4"- 16 UNF
7/8"- 14 UNF

03.05.2024

Utv. rett
200
Rett han

JiC

Slange ID
3/8"
3/8"
12"
172"
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